MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
(POUND)
CART-500-SCL-PSS 19½" x 32" 500 lb. 14" 38" 282
PLATFORM HANDLE, BASE FRAME CASTER RIG & HARDWARE ARE STAINLESS STEEL.
PUMP ASSEMBLY, SCISSOR LEGS, AND FOOT PEDAL ARE ZINC PLATED
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
SERVICE
RANGE
FOOT PUMP
SPEED
WEIGHT
(POUND)
CART-200-D-PSS 17½" x 27½" 220 lb. 10" to 51" SINGLE 158
CART-400-PSS 171/2" x 27½" 400 lb. 8¾" to 29" SINGLE 149
CART-750-PSS 19¾" x 32½" 750 lb. 15½" to 35½" SINGLE 202
CART-800-D-PSS 20" x 35½" 800 lb. 15½" to 50¾" SINGLE 275
CART-1000-PSS 19¾" x 32½" 1,000 lb. 15½" to 35½" SINGLE 222
CART-1000-LD-PSS* 31½" x 63" 1,000 lb. 15" to 36" SINGLE 314
CART-1500-D-TS-PSS* 24" x 47½" 1,500 lb. 19" to 68" TWO 540
CART-1750-PSS* 20" x 39½" 1,750 lb. 17" to 40" SINGLE 288
CART-2000-PSS* 24" x 47" 2,000 lb. 15" to 39" TWO 395
*PLATFORM, HANDLE, BASE FRAME, CASTER RIG, & HARDWARE ARE ALL STAINLESS STEEL.
PUMP ASSEMBLY, SCISSOR LEGS, AND FOOT PEDAL ARE ZINC PLATED.
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
SERVICE
RANGE
CASTER
SIZE
WEIGHT
(POUND)
AIR-800-D-PSS 20" x 35½" 800 lb. 13¾" to 51" 5" x 1½" 317
AIR-1000-PSS 1911/16" x 32½" 1,000 lb. 15¾" to 357/16" 5" x 1½" 340
AIR-1000-LD-PSS 31½" x 63" 1,000 lb. 121/8" to 35½" 5" x 1½" 340
AIR-1500-D-PSS 24" x 47¼" 1,500 lb. 19½" x 67" 6" x 1½" 586
AIR-1750-PSS 20" x 39½" 1,750 lb. 14¼" to 39½" 6" x 1½" 312
AIR-2000-PSS 24" x 47¼" 2,000 lb. 15" to 39½" 6" x 1½" 441
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L) SERVICE RANGE
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(POUND)
SSSC-200 17¾" x 27½" 10" to 30½" 200 lb. 135
SSSC-400  191/2" x 323/4" 12¾" to 36½" 400 lb. 209
SSSC-1000 20½" x 40" 17" to 40" 1,000 lb. 313
CART-550-SS* 19½" x 31½" 9¾" to 33½" 550 lb. 179
CART-600-D-SS* 235/8" x 35½" 133/8" to 56¼" 600 lb. 340
CART-800-D-SS* 235/8" x 35½" 133/8" to 487/16" 800 lb. 335
CART-1100-SS* 23½" x 35½" 13" to 38½" 1,100 lb. 249
*FOOT PUMP PEDAL, PUMP ASSEMBLY, AND HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
  ARE CHROME PLATED. REST OF THE UNIT IS FULLY STAINLESS STEEL.
ST
AI